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United States Department of the Interior ~NTEREn Page 1 of 2

MAY 0 8 2014 ~

Bureau of Land Management BY:.IZIZZ32S- Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3027031

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3117333
Date of Transaction: 05/06/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALIPRICE ~ ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $341 5 . 00 - nja - 170 . 00CASES: AMC428181/$34.00, AMC428182/$34.00,
AMC428183/$34.00, AMC428184/$34.00,
AMC428185/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE1 2 115.00 4185/$20.00

- n/a - 100.00~ CASES: AMC428181/$20.00, AMC428182/$20.00,
AMC428183/$20.00, AMC428184/$20.00,

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $1401 3 11 5.001 AM(4214 185/$ 140.00

- n/a - 700 . 0011 1 CASES: AMC428181/$140.00, AMC428182/$140.00.
AMC428183/$140.00, AMC428184/$140.00,

[~--TOTAL:-S976.061

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOURT: 976]60 1POSTMARKED: IN/A

F------TYPE: ICHEEK-RECERED: 165/05/26-14
1--CHEEKNO]113YF-~

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

5/6/14



Page 2 of 2

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

5/6/14
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<~ United States Department of the Interior ~29
7 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office 19~MERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

NOV 2 8 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC428181

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5578 7426

DECISION

JOSEPH BURNETTE : This decision affects those claims shown
514 GARFIELD AVE : in the block below.
BAXTER SPRINGS, KS 66713-1160 :

AMC428185
WAR EAGLE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLAREILEOREEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2014, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. In accordance with
43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 1822.14, because September 1,2014, fell on a holiday, the
payment was due the next business day, September 2,2014. These requirements were established
by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1. as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

BEslamation Requirem-ents

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management



2

regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

*ppeal Progedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by
the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaininjr a-Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely.

Per, BY
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)
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• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Reslricted Delivery is desired. X 0 Addressee

0 Agent
• Print your name and address on the reverse

so that we can return the card to you . B . Received by (Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits,
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: C No

JOSEPH BURNETTE
514 GARFIELD AVE 3. Service Type
BAXTER SPRINGS KS 66713-·1160 E Certified Mail* O Priority Mail Express'"

0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise9310/RM/AMC428181 C Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5578 7426(Transfer from service label)

: PS Form 3811,July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt :
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NOV 2 8 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC428181

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5578 7402

DECISION

MOHAMMAD ALHASSASNAH : This decision affects those claims shown

1620 N 51 ST ST APT 114 : in the block below.

PHOENIX, AZ 85008-4267 :

AMC428182
DOMINQUEZ

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2014, for failure to

timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or

portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. In accordance with

43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 1822.14, because September 1,2014, fell on a holiday, the

payment was due the next business day, September 2,2014. These requirements were established

by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1. as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or

before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your

activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the

reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency so

that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be

released from liability. Ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer,

the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
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regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to ~

reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,

BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with ~

the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to

conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in

accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If

an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within

30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision

appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993)

for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by

the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is

required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of

appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the

Interior Board ofLand Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at

the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the

burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision

pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is

required, please call R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely.41 **
Prelny 

,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)
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• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse El Addresseeso that we can return the card to you . B . Received by (Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: Il No

MOHAMMAD ALHASSASNAH
1620 N 51ST ST APT 114 3. Senfice Type
PHOENIX AZ 85008-4267 8 Certified Maile O Priority Mail Express™
9310/RM/AMC428181 0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise

C Insured Mail 1 Collect on Delivery
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transferfrom service label) 7014 0150 0000 5578 7402

PS Form 3811,July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt i



12/15/2014 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Fwd: Please prld customer
, AN*0923/51
Myers, Reann <rmyers@blm.gov>

Fwd: Please add customer
1 message

LR2000_Customer, BLM_AZ <blm_az_Ir2000_customer@blm.gov> Mon, Dec 15, 2014 at 3:40 PM
To: Rodney Ebert <rebert@blm.gov>, Reann Myers <rmyers@blm.gov>
Cc: Judd Sampson <jesampson@blm.gov>, Rick Selbach <rselbach@blm.gov>

Hi Rod and Reann,

Please see Judd's note for a customer address update. I sent it to Amy but she is out of the office.

Thank you and have a wonderful evening.

Linda
--- Forwarded message -----
From: Sampson, Judd <jesampson@blm.gov>
Date: Mon, Dec 15, 2014 at 2:59 PM
Subject: Please add customer
To: BLM_AZ LR2000_Customer <blm_az_Ir2000_customer@blm.gov>

Please add the following customer to the CR database

KELLY WAETZIG
542 N CANFIELD RD
MESA AZ 85207

KELLYWAETZIG@GMAIL.COM **5»/S ~

And update his information in the MC database please. »/1

System ID:MC
Name: WAETZIG KELLY D

PrOprietor #: 2369117
Category: P - PRIVATE .

Address: Po BOX 5058

City: BOULDER

State: wy .
Zip: 829230505

03 UNDELIVERABLE
Email:

https://mail.google.com/mail/00/?ui=2&ik=af13<1706f&view=pt&search=inbox&th=148501c86a8fb41 5&sim 1-148501(8688fb415 1/2



• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X gent

• Print your name and address on the reverse Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B/Received by (P in d a e) C. Date o Delivery

• Attach this card to the.Vack of t_I,e WISfibld,fef)
or on tle front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address differe rom item 1 ? Ye
1. Article Addressed te: If YES, enter delivery address below: R.No?0111 DEC 12 P 3: 0

RALPH DERSTINE ' l,ucrlit AKiZON
4971 N VENISON RD 3. Service Type

SCOTT CITY KS 67871-4086 92 Certified Mail® O Priority Mail Express™
C Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise

9310/RM/AMC428181 m Insured Mail Il Collect on Delivery

4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
{Transfer *om service label) 7014 0150 0000 5578 7419

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE | |||| | 11-1-Ii-101First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

I Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

1 ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004·4427
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~gER-T OF

- % United States Department of the Interior 1,6-«
S5. I BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

TAKE PRIDE*
Arizona State Office INAMERICA44RCH G One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

NOV 2 8 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC428181

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5578 7419

DECISION

RALPH DERSTINE : This decision affects those claims shown
4971 N VENISON RD : in the block below.
SCOTT CITY, KS 67871-4086 :

AMC428183
EL TIGRE

MIN.ING CLAIMS
DECLARED«FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2014, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. In accordance with
43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 1822.14, because September 1,2014, fell on a holiday, the
payment was due the next business day, September 2,2014. These requirements were established
by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Reuirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
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regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to

reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,

BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with

the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to

conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in

accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, andthe enclosed Form 1842-1. If

an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within

30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision

appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)

for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by

the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is

required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of

appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the

Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at

the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the

burden ofproof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for ObtaininE a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision

pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is

required, please call R.6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely.

n»-1 91-/«
MT¥ ny

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Todd Moore
17 Knox Lane
Manalapan, NJ 07726

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

AMC428181 Amber Sage, 20 Acre Lode Claim, T 4 N, R 13 W, Section 21, NW, SW, NE & SE Corridors
AMC430617 Amber Sage #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim, T 4 N, R 13 W, Section 21, SW & SE Corridors
AMC430618 Amber Sage #2,20 Acre Lode Claim, T 4 N, R 13 W, Section 21, SW & SE Corridors
AMC430621 Amber Sage #5,20 Acre Lode Claim, T4 N, R 13 W, Section 21, SE Corridor ~

-U

Exempt per A.R.5. 11-1134-A6
ID-

Executed this this _2__day of ~|~~  li~\ , 2018 C'·S
..

.Er

/ U1 2

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona
COUNTY OF Maricopa

\\.\11< , n , . 1This instrument was acknowledged before me this A day of li/1 ~4 1'~64'1 , 2018 by:

./71 i /'.*--„--h.
,

C /11 /
\-1 ' '+17% WHLEY SEWELL

Notary Public ~ 3 ARICOPA COUNTY I
ly Comm13sion €mires 41, --2_2*L_____lE!EZE&-229____3 ( z{467)My Commission Expires : \,1~ l1~42 £ 1/D f' 'L

~NTEREh
MAR 1 4 2018 ~



' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4107533
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4220531
Date of Transaction: 03/08/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~

lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~1(~)

-TOTAL:-S40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1--AMOUNT:[46.60 POSTMARKED: IN/A
F-----TYPE: IEREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED:1163/08/2018

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

1--CARDRO: XXXXXXXXXXX5665-AUTHEODE:-111326
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:

1~~--EXPIRES: 161/2626
F-SIGNATURE:-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/8/2018
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At the request of
When recorded mail to:

Steve Karolyi
PO Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ. 85087
+

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of 10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Kelly D. Waetzig,
P.O Box 505 B, Boulder, Wyoming 82923-0505

Hereby quit-claim to: Steve F. Karolyi, PO Box 74353, Phoenix, Arizona 85087

All right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona.

Claim Name: Amber Sage AMC # 428181
Legal Description: NW % of SE % and NE 1/4 of SE % of Section 21, T4N R13W ~ 32014

(.0

Exempt per A.R.S. § 11-1134-A6 
CJ

*..* CD

r~ r- cr 1> CO
30

7< 3
Dated : 9- - 17 - 20/ t h -

0

> cn

'- 6 -07
1 ra tor Gra ee

State of Arizona }

4**j }
County of-Maricapa }

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this of Pece ber 14 by
- 4

Kett p. loaetz,
NOTA BU --,

~NTEREr\ My commission expires: 9JL542O5

C 0£0 1 3 2UY U ,~m.~4 SHELLY L  McNEVINS
*A=aa Notary Public State of Arizona

September 16 2015

YAVAPAI COUNTY
My Commission Expires
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At the request of
When recorded mail to:

Steve Karolyi
PO Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ. 85087
+

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of 10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Kelly D. Waetzig,
P.O Box 505 8, Boulder, Wyoming 82923-0505

Hereby quit-claim to: Steve F. Karolyi, PO Box 74353, Phoenix, Arizona 85087

All right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona.

Claim Name: Amber Sage AMC # 428181
Legal Description: NW % of SE % and NE 1/4 of SE % of Section 21, T4N R13W -3 0

30 9
Exempt per A.R.S. § 11-1134-A6 M

Z <
3.Z - . 1 1
3. --
22 -0 :3

Dated : - 1
CD 49 1
2 -01 - 00 .1

r
ntor Grantee

State of Arizona

County of,Merroua }

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ~ of NF 2014 by

L
My co ' sior) expires:

SHELLY L. McNEVINS
'~~* 9 Notary Public State ol Arizona ,

YAVAPAI COUNTY 1
My Commission Expires i C}j'6ko/5

September 16 2015 ~

RECEIPT # 3/ 70»6
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3170826
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3263626
Date of Transaction: 11/18/2014

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALII PRICE ~

1 11.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~QCD -1 ~1 -n/a- 11 10.00|MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 16.00. POSTMARKED: IN/A

-TYPE:CHECKI-RECERED:1111/17/2014-1
-CHECK-NO:[1-167

NAME: ~BWAUE~~~~KEYLBL2Y923 U8~PO BOX 505

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

11/18/14
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENT AND
TAX STATEMENT TO;)

Kelly Waetzig
#5 North Sioux Trail
Boulder, WY
82923

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR'), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to;
Kelly Waetzig, whose mailing address is #5 North Sioux Trail, Boulder, WY 82923 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights,
title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The AMBER SAGE lode mining claim, AMC428181.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 21, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NW
1/4 of SE 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 21, T4N, R 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The
locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any)
concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is the SW corner of NW 1 /4 of SE 1/4 of Section 21,
T4N, R'13W

EXEMPT CODE A. R.S. 11-11134 A6 Unpatented Mining Claim
-f~ '3IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 8,2014: -r
--DEPARTMENISGAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 0r:-1

2914 SEP I

Z ,5 -rl
Steven'L. Cyros, President X 1 0r7Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. > -

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 2 D 0 143
.3

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 9 74 /1
COUN~;OF ORANGE, SS

c . 1- A before me ~ s-(F~ B* 4 ixt lili r '
 --J 71

„ '544 *11<*ersonally appeared
. who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the

person whose names«{g>(*re subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same
in his/her/their authorized capacity(ie5~ and that but his/her/their signature»ron the instrument the person»ror the entity upon
behalf of which the person(»facted, executed the instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and-offic'UJeaL 

JAMES PAKSignature ~(SEAL) SM<1** Commission # 2018799
1 4:;5' 1~ Notary Puslic -California SMail tax statements as directed above Z <riZZY'J Or ;"me County

~NTE Rrill
 My Comm. Exoires Ma·. 6 20 2 -- £

L >i~  0~0¥ J
 RECEIPT # 6 1 3/ 9t,~IrBY:-7.-
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I]I-ARTA/IENT OF ~AND ~=*JNSFER ~NFORNIATION
PROTECTING A,WERICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECER
BLDG. B/MS 54-8

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS~DLTI.US.COM

WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

September 15, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

a-2
LaureIHerzog
949.361.6618

¥NOZIHV 'XIN301+cl

91:Z d Ll d35 4191

1 J 1 3 33 211-: - 0 i. 9' A i U
03AI3033
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Page 1 of 1
1 '

United States Department of the Interior ~
Bureau of Land Managemen Receipt ~

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3131947
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3223949
Date of Transaction: 09/18/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALII PRICE H

1 11.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~QCD - 1 ~1 - n/a - 11 10.00IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

F----------------------TOTAL:-§10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1-AMOUNT:1116.66 IPOSTMARKED:1169/15/2014-1

-TYPE:[CHEEF-----------11--RECEIVED:1109/17/20141
1--CHEEKNO:~

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFO
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

9/18/14
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Larry Gustafson
273 Griffith Rd W
()dessa, WA
99159

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing addresB is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to

Larry Gustafson, whose mailing address is 273 Griffith Rd W., Odessa, WA 99159 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights,
title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The LITTLE HARQUAHALA lode mining claim,
AMC428184.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked  by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County
Arizona and this claim encompasses·portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE 1/4
of NW 1/4 and NE 1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 22, T4N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The
locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any)
concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is the SE corner of SE 1 /4 of NW 1/4 of Section 22, T4N,
R 1 3\AL

2IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 30, 2014:
DEPARTME LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. !-2 B=

r= 4 -1

, 1611-

Steven M yros, President -C-
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 70 -0 7, 4,  li rJACKNOWLEDGMENT '.O 1

STATE OF CALIFORNIA It> .gl _- CDCOUNTY OF ORANGE, SS -1 , ,-1
onQI.~ before me, *|/(A~ 1 ersonally appeared

who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
pers n(s) whose names(s) is/ subscriSed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same
in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument,
l certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct,
WITNESS my hand and official seal. La=bbb*.IM,'6*=lb.A~A:.a,.*.bA.4*4

JAMES PAK.·, _i .4~3 Commission # 2018799 ~
Signature . ~WA *4*8 -j:*.1 Notary Public - California ~

Orange County _ ~
19 *---v~~~o~m~ExpiresMay6.201~$

-= -- -- -- ------ ~ --JUL 1 ? 2014 ~ - ---- -



~ ARTA/~ENT OF LAND ~=4NSFER INFORAAATION
PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
~UPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLEAMANECER
BLDG. B / MS 548

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS@  DLTI.US.COM

WWW. LANI)TRANSFER.US.COM
July 11, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Laurel Herzog
949.361.6618 ?014 JUL 1 4 
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Page 1 of 1
..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3077424
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3168645
Date of Transaction: 07/15/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~~

1 1 111.001,NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
11 1IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED |QCD- 1 ~11_3

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 16.061POSTMARKED: 07/11/2614

-TYPE:[CHECK-RECEIVED: 07/14/2614
CHEEKNO: 5435

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/15/14
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RECEIVEDRECORDING REQUESTED BY: , FICE3LM A -7 .-5.-rr- i'r

(Mail recording to;)

Ralph Derstine Zilll JUN 2 b P 3 0 5
4971 N Venison Rd
Scott City, KS „ O r b 1 1 VPflucil I A , ARIZONA
67871

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"),in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to;

Ralph Derstine, whose mailing address is 4971 N Venison Rd., Scott City, KS 67871 (collectively, "Grantee"), all
rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The EL TIGRE lode mining claim,
AMC428183.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and
approximately 300 feetin a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 15, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); S 1/2
of NW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County
Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is the SW corner of NW 1/4 of SW
1/4 of Section 15, T4N, Rl 3W

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 17, 2014:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

on_~&£kllu2115:L__ Lle-4ul
before me, JZ)Yll-L rt€3 4 <k-FI-6fY~L._ 1 1'/4/t<, personally appeared

~+616 n L. Cy /0 3 who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) whose names(s)(Z~re subscribed to the ~uth!I~ instrument and acknowledged to me that@*eAhey executed the same
in ~er,~theirauthorized capacity(ies), and that bukt[[2*ftheir signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s),or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my har~~d officialke~~ / **~**#1*,IJIB~Ad1A#*_**.8M,4,/Ibh-Alili~

f 1 / 1 + BRAD MEINDERTSMA
K :/ .,144. Commission # 1962205

Signature /// U - / - \ (SEAL) 3 5£-1~K Notarg Public - California
V{ 1 Orange County

NNAl

~N-rEERE~ '~ "·" ' My Comm. Expires Dec 1, 2015

-. 322,/.262122-,Y-~--------
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D -ARTMENT OF LAND rit»NSFERINFORMATION
1 ~ROTECTING AMIiRICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECER
BLDG. B/MS 548

SAN CLEMENTE, CA g2673

TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS(i~>DLTI.US.COM

WwW.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

June 24, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Tina Bush
949.366.9484

VNOZIhIV 'XM30Hd

SO € d 91 Nflf 4161

3013 3 0 oz'v .L S Z V W -10
03/~13033
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Page 1 of 1
,-

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3064919
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3155931
Date of Transaction: 06/27/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ ]PRICE ~1

1 1 111.00 ~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~QCD-1 ~~.

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOUNT: 16.661POSTMARKED: 06/24/2014

-TYPE:CHECERECERED:1166/26/26141
-CHEEK-NO: 15395

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/27/14
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Mohammad Alhassasnah
1620 North 51St Street
Apt. 114
Phoenix, AZ 85008

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to,

Mohammad Alhassasnah, whose mailing address is 1620 North 51 st Street Apt. 114, Phoenix, AZ 85008 (collectively,'Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The DOMINQUEZ lode miningclaim, AMC428182.

The general course of this claim is ESst and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument onwhich this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line andapproximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of theclaim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the groundembossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which thisnotice is posted is situated within Section 15, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz CountyArizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW1/4 of NW 1/4, SE 1/4 of NW 1/4, NW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W, Gila SaltRiver Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanentmonument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows NW corner of this claim is 200Feet North and 0 Feet East of the NW corner of NW 1 /4 of SW 1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W.
71 =IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 6,2014: -F -DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. p 5 &=

r:-TA b

111 5=-- , d 50- :17
' ~ CDSr< r., 4,1

Steven L. Cyros, President 0Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 1 --", rn22 -0 ' r.-3ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
:41

_71
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

-/.COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS.

on Olf,c 9, Sol it before mebliSJ 1*'jfrb_46,rEL~ ~7,5i%~iL-personally appeared
-54even L. Evres who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson(s) whose names(s)<15~re-subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me thalS~ktretttrey executed the sameirly!j»relltheir authorized capacity(ies), and that but127hemheir signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity uponbehalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct
WITNESS my hand d official s . MA

BRAD MEINDERTSMA1 r Commission # 1952205nt:. ~:~7~'·a8.'.·.-a ··l*«41.1 Notary Public - CaliforniaSignature (SEAL) p*52-;fE*t Orange County

NNAl

\cmsv M Comm. Ex ires Dec 1,2015
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T-IHPARTMENT OF LAND TllANSFER INFORMATIONEiz!75m

PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOUROEF
~TEVEN L. CYROS

SUPERVISORY FIELD AGEN'l
June 16, 2014 942 CALLE AMANECEE

BLDG. B /MS 541
Bureau of Land Management 

TEL (949) 366-9484
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

Arizona State Office FAX (949) 366-9945One Central Avenue SCYROS(&DLTI. US.COMSuite 800 WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US.CO.W
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form ofLegal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for theprocessing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the CountyArizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, oryou can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top ofthe document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warm egards,

Tina ush
949. 46.9484

PHOENIX. ARIZ

C=

~41 30~,~ rnr.3 + S0 ·. L.:

.DO

2 W -1
0
JO 11
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02» ,*65-1 Department of Land Transfer i:'ll'll.-9.'*
942 Calle Amanecer
Bldg. B / MS 548 17 1JN 2014 PM 6 L

·9 -7 San Clemente, CA 92673
-
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CTFC OFFICEELM AZ « u.., L

11111 JUN 20 P 3: 03 
1.~
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Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3061132
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3152071
Date of Transaction: 06/23/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALIH PRICE H

1 1 111.00 1~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

 ~QCD-1 ~_~~~~_~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.061POSTMARKED: 106/17/2014

-TYPE:ICHEEKI-RECEIVED:]166/20/2614-1
CHEEKNO,5385--

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/23/14



01*M 6 Lf 23 /'21h

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Joseph Burnette
514 Garfield ave
Baxter springs KS
66713

F()R RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyomihg Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to,

Joseph Burnette, whose mailing address is 514 Garfield Ave, Baxter Springs KS 66713 (collectively, "Grantee"), all
rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The WAR EAGLE lode mining claim,
AMC428185.

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 15, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); N 1/2
of SW 1 /4 of NW 1/4 and SE 1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County
Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is the NW corner of SW 1 /4 of NW
1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W 73 == 6-
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 6,2014: 25

DEPAR-IMENI-05*ND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. ./.- == ,:nEZZ! BE -1 :u
PO , 1(3

. -in
Steven L. Cyros, President 3>so -10 it AAuthorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. - - r--IN -; ...

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA 00 '11

CD n

COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

On[Sr* 1, 201 4 before me,&-~- lietn oll*rf\A, ' a*2;f I personally appeared
5-1.~yen L . C.yas who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson(s) whose names(s(Bare subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me tha~~'rletttmy executed the samein his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that bu~4emheir signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entjty uponbehalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct
WITNESS my han~nd officialp«// BRAD MEINDERTSMA

.

76& .( f tAr-n
3~5>1~'-;iV~, Commission # 1962205-7
51„ly*•''U{*~3 Notary Public - CaliforniaSignature_~gZ;zA=tri#lfiffjHH11~ (SEAL) z F„+W'*37

'~NTEK~ 1.,9#vorangec0unty-

N
N

A
l

My Comm. Expires Dec l,2015

3Atu )_qc jol (i +~
BY:-- ff'-/-



~ 11=NARTMENT OF LAND 7-ANSFER INFORM-ATION
PROTECTING A j\'l ERICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECER
BLOC}. B / MS 548

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS~DLTI. US.COAl

June 16, 2014 WwW. LANDTRANSFER.US.CO,61

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Tiha Bush
949.366.9484 .3PHOENIX, ARIZONA

1014 JUN 20 
P
 3: 08

L M #7
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RECE'75

70
1

7-1
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f/Al #*26% Department of Land Transfer SANTA ANA CA 926 -----7riIallb*" 3*, -  -
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' XESE... ..6*i,».- 942 Calle Amanecer

%14707.'ti/>»S~ San Clemenre. CA 92673 17 JUN 2014 PM 1 L
1) 1)))

RECEIVED *<4&/di
ELM AZ STATE BFFICE

lilli JUN 20 P 3: 02

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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Page 1 of 1
I -

United States Department of the Interior
Receipt ~Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING ~
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3061151
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3152090
Date of Transaction: 06/23/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALIil PRICE I I

1 11.001  NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 16.061POSTMARKED: 06/17/2014

-TYPE:IEHEEKRECEIVED:166/26/2614
CHECE*115*i---~

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/23/14



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

I ll Ill  Ill lili 111111 111 1111111111 111 lili
Box Number= AZ15127

1111111111111 11111111111111'll I li 1111'll I lil li ~1 1111111111111 'lll HI' llill '11111 lil li  lilli lill i li
Claim Begin-End: AMC428181-AMC428185

4 Annual Filings

1 Illilli 111'll Ilil lilli lll'll Il lili AZ15127-15 AMC427738-AMC428278



Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

7*3 Ofon
FORM APPROVED 

OMB NO. 1004-0114 
Expires: January 31, 2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2019 and ending on September 1, 2020 .
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1, 2019 .
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME 1 BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Amber Sage \) AMC428181
2. Amber Sage #1 AMC430617
3. Amber Sage #2 AMC430618
4- Amber Sage #5 AMC430621 _  m
5.

a® g
^  7Z JL*v» . ----- ... -

6. m  co >-y  TJ r-4223
7.

— w .-SO  .............
X  i- . . :.'7  m

8.

9.
_  u

10. !
_________________ i s ____[S3___O _____________---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- — -— --------------------

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

Todd Moore

17 Knox Lane
(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

Manalapan
(Owner’s Signature)

NJ 07726
(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)
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Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

4 3 / 3 7 & l

FORM APPROVED 
OMB NO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31, 2020

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2 0 1 9  and ending on September 1, 2 0 2 0  .
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1, 2 0 1 9  .
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison tenn not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME / BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. A m b er S a g e  J A M C 428181

2. A m b e r S a g e  #1 A M C 430617  -  -  m

3. A m b er S a g e  # 2 A M C 430618  ^  |  S '  I

4- A m b er S a g e  #5 A M C 430621 -  ^ 3  ^

5. >< i ! 5 o
6 . >-a n  ......

7. TZ  TT(Sj

8.
C D  ~•« -rj

9. 5 ^  c o  55 
c n  m

10.

The owncr(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites arc:

T o d d  M oore

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

17 K nox L an e

(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

(Owner's Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

—

_ (Owner's Mailing Address)

(Continued on:pagC',2)", j  2013

(Owner’s Signature)

(City) (State) (Zip Code)

c.

(Owner’s Signature)

(City) (State) (Zip Code)
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OUR FASTEST SERVICE IN THE U.S.
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WHEN U g D  IN^RNATIONALLY, 
WCUSTOMS DECLARATION 
LABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.
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EP13F July 2013 OD: 12.5x9.5

UNITED STATES 
POSTAL SERVICE®
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EXPRESS®
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Requires the addressee's signature: OR 2) Purchases additional Insurance; OR 3) Purchases COO service: OR 4) 
Purchases Return Receipt service. It the box is not checked, the Postal Service wit leave the Item in the addressee's 
mail receptacle or other secure location without attempting to obtain the addressee's signature on delivery. 
Delivery Options

□  No Saturday Delivery (delivered next business day)
D  Sunday/Holiday Delivery Required (additional lee, where available')
□  10:30 AM Delivery Required (additional lee. where available')

•Reler to USPS.com* or local Post Office" lor availability.
TO : (PLEASE PRINT)

PHONE(  < r .Z *  F t p  5 g O O

Q l a a  "D-rs-m.-stT
" 2 \ ( o O S  /O o rt-V ,

( AT.
ZIP +  4* (U.S. ADDRESSES ONLY)

£  O 7 _ Z   ̂ Z ^

S llfD a y O d w □  d p o  I

PO zip  Code

0 0 0 ( ? 4 -

Scheduled Delivery Date 
(MM/DO/YY)

0 8 - 3 0 - 1 ?

Postage

Data Accepted (UM/DD/YY) Scheduled Dekvery Ten*

□  10:30 AM □  3:00 PM 
n j p N O O N
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Return Receipt Fee 
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i  Money Back Guarantee for U.S. destinations only.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
Bureau of Land Management 

Phoenix District 
21605 North 7th Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona 85027

OFFICIAL BUSINESS 
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300

An Equal Opportunity Employer neopost'"
08/30/2019
US P O S TA G E

FIRST-CLASS MAIL

$01,302
US OFFICIAL MAIL

S 300 P eoa ty 
For t*r urate Use
ZIP 85027rid 11 t'MAtd'H
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Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
One N. Central Ave., Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 850044427



Form3830-5 
(June 2014) UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES 

Remitter Name La tT~ i.J, &u st ti tson 
Mailing Address: 2=7 ~ G Y-If ·\t ±h R.d. W, 
City,State,Zip: odessaJ W.A. 9q 15'1 

D Check here if this is a change of address. 
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE 

.,. --· -

No. of claims/sites __ / ___ _ 

x $1a5 per claim/site / 1 I::"' 00 
Total due BLM $ (I) J, -

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining 
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov. 

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 20 2 J. 
-

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM S~RlALNO: 
- - ' . ~ ~ ' ~ -\. • J""; ' 

L, ·ff le .f-ltA.r4 uah a)a AMC 42 €/ fit 
0 

.. m -w ...-.. - ,-
-r:- c;D 3.: @ 1~ 

Ril ~ ..... . 
' 

~ c;.; -...., ,..J 
~ (,f.f, !:'.l'J •. - --..irR ... ...., :.:::~~: 

• - I ; • • , . . l- "" 
[ .... ~ ~I~~m;;et for 

~ ·h t <_ 

claim/site names, serial numbers , and claimant njes a~add'~g~s. 
~ co ~ 

(Continued o a ~ 
AU1 \ 7 r.:·~~ 

e 2) -'7.1/J(/ 
BY~ 

~ .. 2: 
I' 

"""· ' .. 
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United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200 

Transaction #: 4905217 
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2020 

CUSTOMER: 

• 
LARRY GUSTAFSON 
273 GRIFFITH RD W 
ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US 

ILI~EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

No: 

[JG LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
I OO UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY I MINING CLAIM 
. MONEY RECEIVED 

CASES: AMC428184/$165.00 

I 
I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

1 I AMOUNT:11165.00 

I TYPE: llcHECK 

I CHECK NO: I 3681 

I 
NAME:] GUSTAFSON, LARRY 

273 GRIFFITH RD W 
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US 

Receipt 

4778272 

I 

IIREMARKSI p~~TE ITOTALI 

-n/a- 165.00 EJEJB 
TOTAL:II $16s.ooj 

I 
IIPOSTMARKED:IIN/ A I 

II RECEIVED:110811012020 I 

11~============RE= M= A= ~= S===========~11 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official 
electronic record contained therein. 
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Form 3830-5 
(June 2014) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

HSCdI'd)

Remitter Name

Mailing Address:

,Lfijrru IaA G u sia ^ o n  
3-73 (Lnff Rd, 1a/,

City, State, Zip: Odessa. UJa . n i5 3

□Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER’S USE

No. of claims/sites__
x $ l &  per claim/site 
Total due BLM $___

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining 
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 2 0 2 0 .

C L A IM /S IT E  N A M E B L M  S E R IA L  N O .

L i H ' l e  {ja rq u -c th tL lc L / 4 M C  4 2 g / £ 4

*Q r-j—X. <=>r=  ~ro  * • ” *■ 
5  £  >
— w * m
F or
i i  jg s g  
2  TJ
o  w  -n 
2:  •• i f----------------------------------------------

rr;

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names,.serial numbers-and claimant names and addresses

http://www.blm.gov


INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management 
(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR 
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the 
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has 
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number 
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top 
of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or 
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. If paying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on 
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date of the 
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

N O TICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in 
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form. 
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee 
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f 
and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR 
2.56(b) and (c). \
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30 
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form 
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested 
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required 
information will delay the BLM’s processing of the information and may preclude the BLM’s acceptance of the 
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.

(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)



Receipt Page 1 of 1

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the In terior  
B u reau  o f  L and M anagem ent

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AYE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4535544

Transaction #: 4656450 
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2019

CUSTOMER:
LARRY GUSTAFSON 
273 GRIFFITH RD W 
ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC428184/$ 165.00

MAINT
2020/1 - n/a - 165.00

T O T A L : $165.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/16/2019
CHECK NO: 3556

NAME: GUSTAFSON, LARRY 
273 GRIFFITH RD W 
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -—................................. ............................. .... i.............
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

;
https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/19/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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1-1 18 G / 9

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES ...
When Recorded Return Document to: BLM a=Z6 AooAE- Date rn L.

7 aox Ae Stamp
MAR LACAN AT O-77 716

0 Check here if this is a change of address. e - 77
Telephone: 732-WES-1476, 25 .. . 71

E-mail Address: -13,noore&,9 69|no\-MA\·cOM N

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 19 , and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
2 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

AM her 58

2  00 4 0 0 01 30 U/ O 2 \

3 i 12 A,#8,2,t SAGe # Z 0040 N 0430 VJ O 2-1
4 AC#13062 j Amee W 349~ 1% 5 013ovd obl

5

6

8

9

10
FE 0 7 2Ow Form: MCFI 10

Revised July 2014
page 1 0 f 2



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM Z
Date 1-73
Stamp Z

10 9 JAN 28 
A
 ll: 42

30

1. State of Arizona, County of _ _ LA PA z
2.1 (Name)_obboa~

3. Reside at (Address) 17 1,40 OX 644€-
City _.MAN_-A-LA 04/ ___ County )~Ao,w)lod,p·f State #3- Zip 0 712,6 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).-

5. Dated: /2~20~to/2 Signature:

No. of Claims: x$ = '~5)
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No:k4940/492#~Init. __~Ses
www.blm.goviaz Receipt No.: -1/007,427

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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'R.eceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4365069
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4482296
Date of Transaction: 02/04/2019

CUSTOMER:
TODD MOORE
17 KNOX LN
MANALAPAN,NJ 07726-2930 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE l~
~--~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- E-7

1 ~~ 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |2018 NOI
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

|| | CASES: AMC428181/$60.00
 ~HOLD (4) ~~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT: 166.661POSTMARKED: IN/A

---TYPE:liCHECK 1-RECEIVED:1161/28/2619-1
-CHEEKNO: 24946149562

NAME: MOORE, TODD
17 KNOX LN
MANALAPAN NJ 07726-2930 US ~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/4/2019



Form 3830-5
,(Julie 2014) UNITED STATES qx€ IS/DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: Lar r W. Gus ··Afso
Mailing Address: 27 Gri = j. W.
City, State, Zip: 0 €E,562 WA . 9I 5-

[3 Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites ~
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ 155 .·00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed. the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 20 19

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

L te ar wa a-/a_ /40 428/8

-C

33 f <

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2, j~3  AUG u i Lu bo ~
U



INSTRUCTIONS
1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management

(BLM) under the provisions of43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for·th'e number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. Ifpaying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date ofthe
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in ~
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f
and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28fand 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use ofthis specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information onthis form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM's processing of the information and may preclude the BLM's acceptance of the
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture ofthe mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.

(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)
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Re~pt I Page l of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4223103
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4338328
Date of Transaction: 07/31/2018

CUSTOMER:
LARRY GUSTAFSON

ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US

DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- E--1
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |~MAINT1 1.00 1 ~ - n/a- 11 155.00111MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112019/1

E---------TOTAL:-$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT:11155.66 IFOSTAKARKED:l~/Al

1----TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 167/30/2618

NAME: GUSTAFSON, LARRY
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/31/2018
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Form 3830-5
(June 20141 UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name : RR OH
Mailing Address: 73 ,-GS +4 J W.

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites____~
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $_8_-,/5599i

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm. gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 2019

CLAIMSITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

29/8

N1AG2

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names 2~ addp-~ses.ZJ

+ « -071 N T F#E Ul '71
(Continued on page 2)

~ AUG 24 2017



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3950717
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4060444
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

CUSTOMER:
I,ARRY GUSTAFSON
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 I[TOTALI~ PRICE ~ ~

~-~~-] LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- E-7
| NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IMAINT

1 |11.0011 4 - n/a- ~ 155.001lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112018/1

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 1--AMOUNT:~155.00~li~OSTMARKED: 08/16/26-17
1----TYPE:CI-IECKRECEiVED:08/22/201-7

NAME: GUSTAFSON, LARRY
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

hitps://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/22/2017
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Run Date: 08/28/17 Run Time: 12:44 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

'  MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3951281 Printed For Lead File #AMC428181
Agency Tracking ID: 1503446402

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 27

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid: $4,185.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid ~
AMBER SAGE AMC428181 AMC428181 1 f $155.00 ~

~ AMBER SAGE #1 AMC430617 AMC430617 -~ $155.00 ~
~ AMBER SAGE #2 AMC430618 AMC430617 $155.00 1
~ AMBER SAGE #5 AMC430621 AMC430617 1 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #4 AMC433823 AMC433818 -7- $155.00

~ MARCOS GOLD #3 AMC434539 AMC434537 --- T ---- $155.00
$155.00 ~I MARCOS GOLD #9 AMC435580 AMC435574

PEGASUS #7 AMC437103 AMC437096 $155.001
1 SUPERSTITION GOLD #4 AMC437927 AMC437918 $155.001
1 MYSTIC GOLD #4 AMC440741 AMC440738 $155.00 1
MYSTIC GOLD #7 AMC440744 AMC440738 $155.00 I

|GOLDEN PEARL AMC441142 AMC441142 $155.001
~ GOLDEN PEARL #1 "--- AMC441143 AMC441142 $155.00 ~
~ TIGER GOLD #1 AMC441146 AMC441142 $155.00 ]
~ TIGER GOLD #2 AMC441147 AMC441142 $155.001
FREEDOM GOLD #1 AMC442201 AMC442201 $155.001
FREEDOM GOLD #2 AMC442202 AMC442201 $155.00
GOLD PEAK #1 AMC442205 AMC442201 $155.00

I GOLD PEAK #2 AMC442206 AMC442201 $155.00 1
~ GOLD PEAK #4 AMC442208 AMC442201 $155.00
~ GOLD PEAK #5 AMC442209 AMC442201 $155.00 ~
| GOLD PEAK #7 AMC442211 AMC442201 $155.00 i
~ GOLD PEAK #8 - -- AMC442212 AMC442201 $155.00 ~
1 GOLD PICK #1 AMC443739 AMC443739 $155.00 ~
~ GOLD PICK #2 AMC443740 AMC443739 $155.001
~ GOLD PICK #3 AMC443741 AMC443739 $155.00 1
|330LD PICK#4 AMC443742 AMC443739 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 45 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONEN CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951281
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4061011
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

DESCRIPTION ~REMARKS~| pRICE_YOTAL~

1-11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |11.00 EjW-UNADJUD'ONEAUTHNO. ONLY/|»LI--fILMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC437927/$4185.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

-TYPE:IEREDITEARDRECEIVED:08/22/2617
NAME: STEVE KAROLYI

P.O. BOX 74353
PIIOENIX AZ 85087 US

1----CARD-='EX==XY=XX6322-AUTiiCODE: 1622603
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:

-SIGNATURE:1-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3640028 Printed For Lead File # AMC428181
Agency Tracking ID: 1472072170

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 41

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $6,355.00
---

[claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amoun~*aici~
AMBER SAGE AMC428181 AMC428181 $155.00 ~
AMBER SAGE #1 AMC430617 AMC430617 $155.00 1
AMBER SAGE #2 AMC430618 AMC430617 $155.001
AMBER SAGE #3 AMC430619 AMC430617 $155.00 ~
AMBER SAGE #4 AMC430620 AMC430617 $155.00 ~
AMBER SAGE #5 AMC430621 AMC430617 $155.00 ~
MILLSITE GOLD AMC431309 AMC431309 $155.00
PEACOCK #3 AMC431310 AMC431309 $155.00 ~
WHN -4 AMC433606 AMC433603 $155.00 ~
COPPER SPRING GOLD 3 AMC434013 AMC434011 $155.00 ~
BELMONT GOLD #6 AMC434021 AMC434017 $155.00 ~
MARCOS GOLD #5 AMC434540 AMC434537 $155.00 j
GOLD BEND#1 AMC435574 AMC435574 $155.001
GOLD BEND #6 AMC435576 AMC435574 $155.00
KAREN-ONE AMC435577 AMC435574 $155.00 I
MARCOS GOLD #7 AMC435578 AMC435574 $155.00 ~
MARCOS GOLD #9 AMC435580 AMC435574 $155.00<
PEACOCK GOLD #4 AMC435583 AMC435574 $155.00 ~
PEACOCK GOLD #5 AMC435584 AMC435574 $155.00 1
GOLD BEND #5 AMC435960 AMC435956 $155.00 1
GOLD PAN #1 AMC435961 AMC435956 $155.00 f
GOLD PAN #2 AMC435962 AMC435956 $155.00 ~
REDROCK GOLD #1 AMC435963 AMC435956 $155.00
PEGASUS #3 AMC437076 AMC437075 $155.001
TREASURE WASH #2 AMC437078 AMC437075 $155.00
MARIGOLD #5 AMC437098 AMC437096 $155.00 ~
MARIGOLD #6 AMC437099 AMC437096 $155.001
MARIGOLD #7 AMC437100 AMC437096 $155.00
PEGASUS #6 AMC437102 AMC437096 $155.001
PEGASUS #7 AMC437103 AMC437096 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD#2 AMC437105 AMC437096 $155.00'
COPPER GULCH #3 AMC437918 AMC437918 $155.00 ~
SECRET CANYON #1 AMC437923 AMC437918 $155.001
SUPERSTITION GOLD #3 AMC437926 AMC437918 $155.001
TREASURE GOLD #1 AMC438349 AMC438349 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #2 AMC438350 AMC438349 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3640028 Printed For Lead File # AMC428181
Agency Tracking ID: 1472072170

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 41

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $6,355.00
~Biaim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount paidl
TREASURE GOLD #3 AMC438351 AMC438349 $155.00

~ TREASURE GOLD #4 AMC438352 AMC438349 $155.00
KAREN AMC438481 AMC438481 $155.00
MINER'S GOLD AMC438567 AMC438567 $155.00

' GOLD GEM #5 AMC438790 AMC438790 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 34 of 155

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3640028
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3743960
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2016

CUSTOMER:
RANGER EXPLORATION LLC
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX.AZ 85087 US

1----11-ENIT~-1 # 118TY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~
~~ LOCATABLEMINERALS#MININGELAIMS-

|INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n'a-~ 6355-00~1 ~~ 1.00 ~|MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

TOTAL:$6355.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

TAMOUNT:16355-36[POSTMARKED:IN/A
-TYPE: ICREDITEARD-RECEIVED:08/24/26-16

NAME: RANGER EXPLORATION LLC
P.O. BOX 74353
PIIOENIX AZ 85087 US

1---CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5165-AUTHEODE]Fi922--~
NAME ON RANGER EXPLORATION LLCCARD:

1---EXPIRES: 04/26-19

REMARKS

I his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm(jap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016



.

Forin 3830-5 2(529 19 1(June 2012) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FORLODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name : U. Ta ON
Mailing Add ress: 3 GrifE
City, State. Zip:

~~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites
0 1 55.(29x SSIB per claim/s~_15530

Total due BLM $
1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash. check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA. American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September I. if thepayinent is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona tide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following clairn(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 20/7

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.L e HQr uaA a 4- SS

I I0

Z .150

~
 

UG 
8

m

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names. serial numbers. and claimant names and addresses.
' j w ~7 1,] _- · ~

(Continued on paige 2) - AUG 22 2016 J
1 UBn -_._6424#  RECEIPT # J& 35D
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3635041
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3738878
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2016

CUSTOMER:
LARRY GUSTAFSON
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 HTOTAIH PRICE H
~-~F7 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- -

CASES: AMC428184/$155.00 -2-Lij1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12017 - 1

ITOTAL:S155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT: 155.60 POSTMARKED: 168/15/2016

-TYPE:IEHEEKRECEIVED:08/18/2016
-CHEEKNO:~

NAME: GUSTAFSON, LARRY W
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Attention BLM,

Ranger Exploration is hereby authorizing you to charge our American Express Executive Business
Credit Card for a total of $6,975 (45 claims at $155/claim). The card information is as follows:

406371 *27396 431 309
4/3301 428 £81 432433
423622 429563 433557
915499 421 633 433603
426-9/9 430355 4504/1429309 450602-

If you have any questions or concerns, feel free to contact me at rangergoldexploration@Rmail.com
Thanks for your time,

Steve Karyoli

f 
RECEIPT # -53-~-5E22_X f

UPH ENIX. ARIZONA

?015 SEP -2 
P

f-

CD ··

..1 :U

IICI
, rn
;UD

-n

O02ij #~f-O * MY *42) fef-
I A.yno 4.633 9 3-1 Lukipt #- 339 i,1(9
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3385477
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3483818
Date of Transaction: 09/03/2015

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI11 PRICE 11

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |IMAINT FEE i 4
1 1.00 |NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY ~~PYMNT - 45 | - n/a - 6975.00 0*

RECEIVED 12016
|CASES: AMC428181/$6975.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will a ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land M mt CO".

1 1-AMOUNnIB~3611POSTMARKED:IN/A
-TYPE:CREDIT-CARDRECEIVED:| 09/02/201
NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F

PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

1---CARDNO:-T-(5555555<X5665-AUTHEODE: 1125005---1
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
o f the o fficial electronic record contained therein.

Av--v-
9/3/2015



. Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3382768
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3481082
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
RHETT LYNCH
1710 E NIGHTINGALE LN.
GILBERT,AZ 85298 US

 
r------nrUNIT- ,~DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII liTOTALIILPRICE IL_ 1 /11 ~~ 1.00 |INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -nia-lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

l AMOUNT: 155.66-------~11POSTMARKED:11Ej/Al
1~~~~~TYPE: CREDIT-CARD--MCERED:08/31/2613

NAME: RHETT LYNCH
1710 E NIGHTINGALE LN.
GILBERT AZ 85298 US

NAME ON
CARD: RHETT LYNCH

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsD/zorder search?screen mnrip=RErRIPTI O/0/1 ni c
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422/84
, 1-,)rin 3830-5

1.hme 2012) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: L rr
Mailing Address: 773 9 , A jt )*. ,
City. State. Zip: 4,_,scze~._TU-61
Ef] Check here if this is a change of address.

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. ofclaims/sites
4 / 5-5-.24 #0 per claim/site

Total due BLM $ __dESS
The maintenance fee may be paid by cash. clieck, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be rein ittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September I
:ind received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of Bl.M State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 20 /6.

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

e . 3 (24 2-

-TJ

20 5 A G 2 
,

'I
l..J

CD 1.9 1

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers. and claimant names and addresses.

(('ontilitied on puge 2)

8,5 l¢- RECEIPT 422491_
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Page 1 of 1
.,

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3374931
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3473145
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2015

CUSTOMER:
LARRY GUSTAFSON
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~ 1

1 111.001~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. |MAINT FEE |111 -n/a- 1~ 155.001
|CASES: AMC428184/$155.00
1IONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11PYMNT - 1 20161 11

ELLLLILLELL TOTAL:Si55.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 E--AMOUNT: 155.66 POSTMARKED: 08/17/2015
-TYPE:ICHEEKRECERED:08/2-1/26-15

CHEEK-NO: 3007
NAME: GUSTAFSON. LARRY

273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

snNTERE~
~* AUG 2 6 2015 ~

8/24/2015



Run Date: 11/20/14 Run Time: 04:52 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3116554 Printed For Lead File # AMC428181

Agency Tracking ID: 1168254429

Assessment Year: 2015 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/28/2014 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
AMBER SAGE AMC428181 AMC428181 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



'' - Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3116554
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3208308
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2014

CUSTOMER:
FTF TECH
33466 CALLE MIRAMAR
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO,CA 92675

r----11--Iuvrrf--11-8 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI~~ PRICE ~~

F-11--/-71 1 111.001,NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~ -n/a- 1 155.001I'MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
1| | CASES: AMC428181/$155.00 '1_~1__11__1

TOTAL:$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

l AMOUNT: 155.661POSTMARKED: IN/A
1----TYPE:ICREDIT-CARD-~----11-RECEIVED:11@28/2614-1

NAME: FTF TECH
33466 CALLE MIRAMAR
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA 92675

F---CARDNO: IXEX)<3(3(3(lfXXX3741-AUTHEODEI[E32581
NAME ON FTF TECHCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 11/20/2014



[&.rin .183()-5
(june.2012) UNITED STA 11(S 441 C 1/9 8 1% 1DEPARTMENT OF TI IE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANA(}EME~\IT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FORLODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: 4. 6<

Mailing Address: 2736-r; f-fi'R Al W.

[1] Cheek here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No.of claims/sites-1
x $ 140 per claim/site ~ 00Total due BLM $ 'e:-

The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check. money order, Bureau of Land Management (81.M) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the HI-M State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed. the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper 13LM State Ollice within 15 calendar days after the dite date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BI.M State Offices with {heir addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. 'rhe maintenance fee for the following claimcs)/sitecs) applies to the assessment year JO 15-

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

ANC 28/8

0rn

2 -0 ~ El rn
or:"nn

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers. and elaiinant names and addresses.$4' (120*YJ 9/,1/,9 - --r-- 14- ~1 7~-1#. 1* 3 ~ '3 ~ Iot(*Imi;iIEnZi;Ii~Yi~ 1:Ae. 449 eJZLJ. f.

E~~1'E~[~~P-1 8 20 AUG 1 9 2014

By:-L I...Il..........IIL'-
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Page 1 of 1
~NTEntil

United States Department of the Interior~ AUG 1 9 2014 j
Bureau of Land Management __ n ._ U Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING BY:fEED
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3103922
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3195507
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2014

CUSTOMER:
LARRY GUSTAFSON
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

1~MAINT FEE ~~
1 |11.00 ~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.

~1 ~|ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED |~PYN/INT (1) 11 -n/a- 11 140.00EL____11 11|
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 E--AMOU1VT:[146.601POSTMARKED]11*12/2614
-TYPE:[CHEEKRECERED:08/15/26-14

CHEEKNO: 2846
NAME: GUSTAFSON, LARRY

273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/18/14



UNITED STATES AA<- 4 2-3,8<
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

E] THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME - 4 ft I 5-fAFsord
ADDRESS 3 63/- 1 8

Ct CA I t- GCITY > 6 STATE h A ZiP _1ZL-2
PHONE # 1- 3 . 6 f 2 -- 22-72
SEND RECEIPT TO [~] Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address),'

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

03AS -' DATE STAMPAdjIiI -6114 # of Glilim/Site r
/ V Corley -L

C_n, 2.

imli SEP 1 -1 P

C i.f~:6*#Sfit Each =
-$ / /9 0 0 Total Charged·-l)- (INNIALS) | 2.-- .n 

t-' C »
0 09

RECEIPT # 3131 643 3.0 , 5 - Cmrablt r'6 ( F > 4=- c..;
D f. ENTERED SEP 1 8 2014 --J 1- 1 irer f (lld //1,t

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ****/

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



R*eipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3131643
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3223640
Date of Transaction: 09/17/2014

CUSTOMER:
LARRY GUSTAFSON
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA,WA 99159-9751 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIILPRICE IL 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE IADDITIONAL

~ 1 ~ 1.00 |AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONIES TOWARD ~ - 11/a - 15.00
|MONEY RECEIVED ||MAINT

,-3
F~~333--TOTAL:~S15.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will a ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1---AMOUATT: 15.601POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE:[CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 169/17/2614

NAME: GUSTAFSON, LARRY
273 GRIFFITH RD W
ODESSA WA 99159-9751 US

1---CARDNO;XXXXXXXXXXXX6796-AUTHEODE: 1615413
NAME ON LARRY W GUSTAFSONCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/17/2014



_pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~_
UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN-

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 09/18/2014 05:37 PIV LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 1 of '

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC42818420.660
Claim Name: LITTLE HARQUAHALA Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC428181
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

GUSTAFSON LARRY 273 GRIFFITH RD W ODESSA, WA 99159-9751 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0040N 0130W 022 NW LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

02/10/2014 403 LOCATION DATE

05/05/2014 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3027031

08/15/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2015;$140 3103922

05/05/2014 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2014;$140 3027031

09/17/2014 392 MONIES RECEIVED $15.00;1 3131643

09/17/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3131643

07/14/2014 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LAND TR 3077424

05/05/2014 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC428181-AMC428185;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

1 Ill Ill  i li lil i l ili 111111111111 n 1111111
Box Number= AZ15127

1 Ill'IN Ill 11111111111 1 11111'll I li Ill Illi I lili 1111111 lill Ill In lili '1111 lili lll Il ll 1111 'll lili 1 li lli
Claim Begin-End: AMC428181-AMC428185

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'llilll 1111111111'llilll AZ15127-15 AMC427738-AMC428278



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

I ll IIN Ill lilli l ilill 111111111111  lli lli
Box Number= AZ15127

11111  l ili li li lili I Ill' 1111 1 111111 'lil l Ill I 11 11!l lill i 11 111 11111111 1 lili '11111 1 li l i  lilli l ili l li
Claim Begin-End: AMC428181-AMC428185

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillill'llill'llill'llillill'llilll AZ15127-15 AMC427738-AMC428278



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
DataEntered: 05 10£ 114 RA*V\ MTP Checked By: DS ~ ~ /(/ 4,

GEO Checked By: -33-1-09//f-*,¢A

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 4331 S< thru AMC qDy/35-

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
In 00LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $ ' /' 5

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 - $ / /15>- Mp

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = $ -7/'0. <S

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

Other Fees $
01 --7A <X>

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL 1-k-ZE_. 35-_

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ ] TIMELY FILED: Yes [\,/f~ No [ 1
-

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T l-1 /4 R 1 3>(x) SEC 16, 3- 1 / 42
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

A 
04281811

Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LAN DS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 0- 3 -&/5- INITIALS ~0~7

OBLY 723/3 / /'AD 902/2 Y ,
07HER_ c LAS/46 <-(.65&.b.f#SiS(L ,



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
I ransfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM LM 0rnNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the AMBER SAGE lode ate Z
mining claim has been located by Department of Land tamp 4 1

3>Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose

14 MAY -5 
P
 2: 55

current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San NClemente, CA 92673. 0
ZThe general course of this claim is East and West and it is

situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument onwhich this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end lineand approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that areburied 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the clairn and itslocation in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21, Township 4N, Range

AMC428 
81'

13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of thefollowing quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 ofSection 21, T4N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additionalinformation (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is the SW corner of NW1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 21, T4N, R13W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 10th day of February, 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim, AMBER SAGE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 21, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian,La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Amber Sage, Harquahala Mining District, La Paz County, Arizona
113.61667° W 113.60000° W WG94 113.58333° W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department o f Land
Transfer Information. Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM BLM
r-NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the DOMINQUEZ lode CD .=-

Date I
mining claim has been located by Department of Land Stamp rn
Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose ><1,-0current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San C.n

GE CEI YEClemente, CA 92673. 30 71 -3 0The general course of this claim is East and West and it is 0 Al '1situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, i cn o
11

Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line
and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4)
monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side
of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground andprotrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the
claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 15, Township 4N,
Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of thefollowing quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of NW 1/4, SE 1/4 of NW 1/4, NW 1/4
of SW 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County
Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additionalinformation (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 200 Feet North and 0
Feet East of the NW corner of NW 1 /4 of SW 1 /4 of Section 15, T4N, R 1 3W

AMC428182'

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 10th day of February, 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Stev L. Cyros,Pres,dent
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim DOMINQUEZ
2) Type if Claim; LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 15, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian,La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Dominguez, Harquahala Mining District, La Paz County, Arizona
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM BLM -U 1-
EU

I --1NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the EL TIGRE lode Date CD
.>mining claim has been located by Department of Land Stamp Z i --1 -

la 4 MAY -5Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose >< 47 C
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite 8, 3>
San Clemente, CA 92673.  -0 ar

r.4 (ID
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is 19,1situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, (Il .3
Arizona. al /7

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end lineand approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two
(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that areburied 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and itslocation in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 15, Township 4N, Range13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); S 1/2 of NW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SW1/4 of Section 15, T4N, Rl 3W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona.

AMC428 
83

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is the SW corner of NW
1/4 of SW 1 /4 of Section 15, T4N, Rl 3W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 10th day of February, 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim  ELTGRE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 15, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian,La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim El Tigre, Harquahala Mining District, La Paz County, Arizona
113.61667° W 113.60000° W 113.58333° W WGS84 113.56667° W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department o f Land
[ransfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
BLM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the LITTLE Date -0 (= r-
011

HARQUAHALA lode mining claim has been located by Stamp a 2 3:Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming
 Z ~ ~'nCorporation whose current mailing address is 942 Calle >< 1 0-j

Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it 21 -O 0is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, 12Arizona. •cn 6
This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line
and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two
(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that areburied 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and itslocation in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 4N, Range
13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE 1/4 of NW 1/4 and NE 1/4 of NW 1/4 of
Section 22, T4N, Rl 3W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is the SE corner of SE 1/4
of NW 1 /4 of Section 22, T4N, R13\AA

AMC428184'

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 10th day of February, 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim, LITTLE HARQUAHALA
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 22, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian,La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Little Harquahala, Harquahala Mining District, La Paz County, Arizona
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING BLM
CLAIM Date I =

32

Stamp rnNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the WAR EAGLE lode E 4 4 11
mining claim has been located by Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose 3> cn :rn
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B,
San Clemente, CA 92673. E U gs

-dThe general course of this claim is East and West and it is ~ cri .1
situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line
and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4)
monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side
of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and
protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the
claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 15, Township 4N,
Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); N 1/2 of SW 1/4 of NW 1/4 and SE 1/4 of NW
1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is the NW corner of SW
1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 15, T4N, R13W.

AMC428 
85

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 10th day of February, 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim; WAR EAGLE
2) Type if Claim; LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 15, Township 4N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian,La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim War Eagle, Harquahala Mining District, La Paz County, Arizona
113,61667' W 113.60000© W 113.58333°W WG584 113.56667° WI.
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RUN TIME: 03:21 PM RUN DATE: 05/08/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs =14 004ON 013OW 015, 14 004ON 013OW 021, 14 004ON 013OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 03:21 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 05/08/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 024763
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 013OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 EXPIRED 021 ALIQ S2;

Serial Number: AZA 03459501
Total Case Acres: 15.500

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 013OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380910 PENDING 015 PROT W2; Y
021 PROT SESE; Y

Serial Number: AZA 035697
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 013OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

281001 AUTHORIZED 015 FF W2NW (WITHIN); Y
FF W2SW (WITHIN); Y

021 FF SESE (WITHIN); Y



UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 13 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 19 OFFICIALLY FILED 12/07/1959
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~53-ARTNIENT OF LAND ~=\NSPER INFORj\AATION
PRo rtic'rt\G A,\,1151{lu,VS Rrisou RCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AL;EN'r

9.42 C,\1.Ll'/1,\1,\NI:C.FR

B i.ixi. 11 / M S j; IS
S.\N C l.i'.w 1.,N'['F. CA 9 -16 7 i

'1'EL (g.to) 166-g,%84
FAX (g.19) ;66-og,1·5

SCYR')%0)131  11.ljS..:('/\\

WWW.|.\.NI)' |'14,\NS1·1 R.l),5.COM

May 2,2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Location Notices/Filings for Mining Claim and payment on the following new
Mining Claims

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find my check payable to Department o f the Interior/BLM for payment
in the amount of $970.00 for the processing of the following four (4) location
notices/new mining claims (5 claims X $194.00/Each), as well as the signed location
notices dated on February 1 0th of 2013 and a copy ofthe respective location maps.

AM0428 
81'

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest IfESEs!4

P&*
Tina Bush -0 r-3
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Department of Land Transfer
Information
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B
San Clemente, CA .Sld".Ji92673 

,"Ili"biRECENES
BLM 4,7 Sr.-.TE crFICE

2114 MAY -5 P 3 56

I"/8. Will

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office, One Central Avenue

Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 

*.
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